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COCKTAIL MENU

HOME CLASSICS £12 each

BRAMBLE

MARGARITA CLASSIC/SPICY
MOJITO

NEGRONI

WHISKEY SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

POITIN PALOMA

MARTINIS £12 each

ORIGINAL
FRENCH

DIRTY
STRAWBERRY
LEMONDROP
ESPRESSO
PASSION FRUIT

ZERO ALCOHOL £9 each

RAMBLE
NEW FASHIONED
ALCOHOL FREE APEROL SPRITZ

— Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. e




RED WINE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSSOO | ITALY
LES JARDINS DIVERS MERLOT | FRANCE

RUN BY REBELS MALBEC | FRANCE

SANTA ESTADEA CRIANZA | SPAIN

PETH WETZ SPATBURGUNDER | GERMANY
ZENSA NERO DI TROIA | ITALY

ALPHA ZETA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO |
ITALY

WHITE WINE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE BLANCO | ITALY
IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

LES JARDINS DIVERS SAUVIGNON | FRANCE
VILLA NORIA PICPOUL DE PINET | FRANCE

THE CLOUD FACTORY SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW
ZEALAND

XANADU VINEWORKS CHARDONNAY | WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

ATTIS LIAS FINAS ALBARINO | SPAIN

ROSE

FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSE | ITALY

LES OLIVIERS GRENACHE CINSAULT ROSE | FRANCE

175ml

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£8.5

£10

£6.5

£7.5

£13

£9

£9

£11.5

£6.5

£6.5

250ml

£8.5

£10.5

£10.5

£11.5

£13.5

£8.5

£10.5

£18

£12

£12

£15

£8.5

£10.5
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Bottle

£24

£29

£29

£33

£39

£34

£47

£24

£29

£58

£35

£35

£44

£50

£24

£29

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

LUCHETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N.V | ITALY
AYALA BRUT MAJEUR N.V | FRANCE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT N.V | FRANCE

DRAUGHT

BELFAST LAGER
GUINNESS
HEVERLEE PILSNER
MAGGIES LEAP

OUTCIDER

BOTTLED

CORONA
MAGNERS

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

125ml available upon request.

125ml

£8.5

Half Pint

£3.5

£3.5

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

750ml

£32
£75

£90

Pint

£6.5

£6.5

£6

£6.5

£6

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85




