

COCKTAIL MENU

HOME CLASSICS

£12 each

BRAMBLE
MARGARITA CLASSIC/SPICY
MOJITO
NEGRONI
WHISKEY SOUR
APEROL SPRITZ
POITIN PALOMA

MARTINIS

£12 each

ORIGINAL
FRENCH
DIRTY
STRAWBERRY
LEMONDROP
ESPRESSO
PASSION FRUIT

ZERO ALCOHOL

£9 each

RAMBLE
NEW FASHIONED
ALCOHOL FREE APEROL SPRITZ

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ml	750ml
FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSSOO ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24	LUCHETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N.V ITALY	£8.5	£32
LES JARDINS DIVERS MERLOT FRANCE	£7.5	£10.5	£29	AYALA BRUT MAJEUR N.V FRANCE		£75
RUN BY REBELS MALBEC FRANCE	£7.5	£10.5	£29	BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT N.V FRANCE		£90
SANTA ESTADEA CRIANZA SPAIN	£8.5	£11.5	£33			
PETH WETZ SPÄTBURGUNDER GERMANY	£10	£13.5	£39	DRAUGHT	Half Pint	Pint
ZENSA NERO DI TROIA ITALY			£34	BELFAST LAGER	£3.5	£6.5
ALPHA ZETA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO ITALY			£47	GUINNESS	£3.5	£6.5
WHITE WINE				HEVERLEE PILSNER	£3.25	£6
				MAGGIES LEAP	£3.25	£6.5
FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE BLANCO ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24	OUTCIDER	£3.25	£6
IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	£7.5	£10.5	£29			
LES JARDINS DIVERS SAUVIGNON FRANCE	£13	£18	£58	BOTTLED		
VILLA NORIA PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE	£9	£12	£35			
THE CLOUD FACTORY SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	£9	£12	£35	CORONA		£4.85
XANADU VINEWORKS CHARDONNAY WESTERN	£11.5	£15	£44	MAGNERS		£4.85
AUSTRALIA	£11.J	LIJ	∠~~	PERONI GLUTEN FREE		£4.85
ATTIS LIAS FINAS ALBARIÑO SPAIN			£50			
ROSÉ						
FUORI PORTA SANGIOVESE ROSÉ ITALY	£6.5	£8.5	£24			
LES OLIVIERS GRENACHE CINSAULT ROSÉ FRANCE	£6.5	£10.5	£29	125ml available upon request.		